PRODUCT CATALOG 2025
No part of this catalogue may be reproduced without written permission from Rich Technique Mega Resources.
HDPE FLAP GATE
FGH PRODUCT SERIES
PRODUCT CATALOG 2025
No part of this catalogue may be reproduced without written permission from Rich Technique Mega Resources.
ORDERING INFORMATION
5 nos. (Five) TYPES OF HDPE FLAP GATE AVAILABLE

odd shape &
size
Pipe Mounted
Model No:
ROC1200 PM
PRODUCT CATALOG 2025
No part of this catalogue may be reproduced without written permission from Rich Technique Mega Resources.
AVAILABLE SIZES
SQUARE DOOR with
SQUARE FRAME
ROUND DOOR with
ROUND FRAME
ROUND DOOR with
OCTAGONAL FRAME
Product Code Opening Size Product Code Opening Size Product Code Opening Size
S300 WM 300mm X 300mm R600 WM ID 600 mm ROC600 WM ID 600 mm
S350 WM 350mm X 350mm R650 WM ID 650 mm ROC650 WM ID 650 mm
S400 WM 400mm X 400mm R700 WM ID 700 mm ROC700 WM ID 700 mm
S450 WM 450mm X 450mm R750 WM ID 750 mm ROC750 WM ID 750 mm
S500 WM 500mm X 500mm R800 WM ID 800 mm ROC800 WM ID 800 mm
S550 WM 550mm X 550mm R850 WM ID 850 mm ROC850 WM ID 850 mm
S600 WM 600mm X 600mm R900 WM ID 900 mm ROC900 WM ID 900 mm
S650 WM 650mm X 650mm R950 WM ID 950 mm ROC950 WM ID 950 mm
S700 WM 700mm X 700mm R1000 WM ID 1000 mm ROC1000 WM ID 1000 mm
S750 WM 750mm X 750mm R1100 WM ID 1100 mm ROC1100 WM ID 1100 mm
S800 WM 800mm X 800mm R1200 WM ID 1200 mm ROC1200 WM ID 1200 mm
S850 WM 850mm X 850mm R1300 WM ID 1300 mm ROC1300 WM ID 1300 mm
S900 WM 900mm X 900mm R1400 WM ID 1400 mm ROC1400 WM ID 1400 mm
S950 WM 950mm X 950mm R1500 WM ID 1500 mm ROC1500 WM ID 1500 mm
S1000 WM 1000mm X 1000mm R1800 WM ID 1800 mm
S1100 WM 1100mm X 1100mm
S1200 WM 1200mm X 1200mm
S1300 WM 1300mm X 1300mm